
Maximum State Support Allowed for Athletics
FY 2023-2024

Maximum 2023-2024
Allowed Budgeted

NCAA DIV I-A  
LSU A&M $22,439,200 $0
U OF LA @ LAFAYETTE $8,080,212 $0
LA. TECH UNIVERSITY $6,177,646 $3,142,640
U OF LA @ MONROE $5,023,917 $3,914,012

NCAA DIV I-AA
GRAMBLING $3,328,498 $3,328,498
McNEESE $4,062,022 $4,124,319
NICHOLLS $3,613,036 $0
NORTHWESTERN $4,329,412 $3,744,627
SOUTHERN A&M $4,604,427 $3,699,841
SOUTHEASTERN $5,660,709 $2,779,804
UNO  $4,738,758 $2,475,000

NCAA DIV 1-AAA

 
NJCAA
BATON ROUGE $1,719,847 $0
SOUTHERN SHREVEPORT $1,016,247 $0
DELGADO $2,948,262 $475,000
BOSSIER PARISH $1,502,333 $0
NUNEZ $862,354 $110,186
LSU-EUNICE $1,003,911 $0

NAIA
SOUTHERN N.O.* $1,071,693 $410,000
LSU-A $1,193,417 $0
LSU-S $2,455,006 $0

Note:  A Gender Equity Amount of $500,000 per Division I-A institutions, $250,000 per 
Division I-AA institutions and $125,000 for remaining institutions is allowed over and 
above the maximum allowed. In FY18, McNeese and ULM are the only institutions that 
are above Maximum Allowed. Their budgeted amounts include Gender Equity.


	Athletics

